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President of the US 

Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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29 
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126 
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 

>-
0 
w 
z 
z 
w 
~ 

~ 
~ 
0:: 

~ 
1 

1 

z 
0 
1-z 
::J 
() 

.....J 

.....J 
cc 
1 

1 

z 
w 
ci:: 
co 
0 
.....J 
.....J 
cc 
1 

1 

C!) 
z 
::J 
0:: 

t 
U) 

b 
0:: 
U) 
w 
.....J 
0:: 
<( 
:c 
() 

1 

1 

.....J 
::, 

t 
z 
0 
0:: 
z 
<( 
~ 
U) 
U) 
w 
0:: 
C!) 
z 
0 
() 

2 

2 

I= 
w 
~ 
0:: 
::, 
co 
w 
cc 
co 
w 
0 

1 

1 

z 
0 
1-z 
::J 
() 

~ 
::i 
.....J 

:c 
6 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

~ 
C!) 
::J 
w 
0 -, 
1 

1 

w 
U) 
::, 
0 
~ 

~ 
::.::: 
() 

~ 
1 

1 

0:: 
w 
~ z 
:c 
a. 
.....J 

~ 
1 

1 

z 
0 
U) 
0:: 
w 
0 
z 
<( 

~ 
() 
0 
0:: 

1 

1 

.....J 
::, 

t 
z 
0 
0:: 

19 

3 
1 
1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 
2 
1 

0:: 
0:: 

~ 
z 
z 
<( 
w 
U) 

0 
0:: 

1 

1 

l
o:: 
w 
co 
.....J 
0 
() 

z 
w 
i;j 
1-
U) 

1 

1 

z 
0 
1-z 
::J 
() 
-, 

~ 
<( 
::J 
.....J 

~ 
1 

1 

~ 
<( 
:c 
0 
-, 
1-
1 

1 

November 6, 2012 

I 

I 

I 



United States Senator 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S.Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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103 
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376 
41 
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24 
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68 
117 
88 
105 
89 
47 
343 
136 
142 
156 
412 
273 
443 
235 
361 
314 
335 
468 
337 

UNITED STATES SENATOR 
(Vote for One) 
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47 0 
391 36 
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36 2 
68 1 
62 5 
129 12 
42 5 
341 23 
17 2 

265 14 
31 1 
103 4 
314 23 1 
46 5 
153 13 
102 5 
110 11 
91 4 
47 4 
289 15 
124 9 
129 8 1 1 
128 9 
244 13 
193 16 1 
228 17 
221 12 1 1 
253 20 
248 30 1 
267 16 
350 17 
215 14 

November 6, 2012 



Attorney General 

Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S.Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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74 
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390 
22 
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35 
117 
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52 
178 
126 
137 
107 
55 
333 
148 
150 
138 
281 
244 
280 
258 
299 
312 
301 
400 
270 

ATTORNEY GENERAL 
(Vote for One) 
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20 

November 6, 2012 



Auditor General 
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Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1 st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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128 
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390 
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34 
146 
99 
108 
99 
44 
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137 
123 
118 
214 
196 
225 
199 
230 
247 
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312 
213 

AUDITOR GENERAL 
(Vote for One) 
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14 
16 
6 
10 
34 
8 
18 1 
19 
38 
28 
33 
33 1 1 
54 
52 
34 
47 
38 
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State Treasurer 

Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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112 
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43 
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140 
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263 
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239 

STATE TREASURER 
(Vote for One) 
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Rep in Congress 5th Dist 

Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 5TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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Senator Gen Assb. 25th 

Totals: 
Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S.Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 25TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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Senator Gen Assb. 25th 
SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 25TH DISTRICT 

(Vote for One) 

I 
Totals: 

N 
Q) 
C) 
<ll 
0.. 

Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 

l
fidgway 
!fing Creek 
~nsonburg 1st. 

• hnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st.· 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
St. Marys 4th. 
St. Marys 5th. 
St. Marys 6th. 
St. Marys 7th. 
St. Marys 8th. 
St. Marys 9th. 
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Senator Gen Assb. 25th 

Totals: 
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Districts 
Benezette 
Fox#1 
Fox#2 
Highland 
James City 
N. Horton 
S. Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 
St. Marys 1st. 
St. Marys 2nd. 
St. Marys 3rd. 
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SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 25TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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Rep in Gen Assb 75th 

I 
Totals: 
Districts 
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S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Johnsonburg 1st. 
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Johnsonburg 4th. 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 
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Rep in Gen Assb 75th 

Totals: 
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Highland 
James City 
N.Horton 
S.Horton 
Caledonia 
Weedville 
Lamont 
Wilcox 
Millstone 
N. Ridgway 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
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Johnsonburg 2nd. 
Johnsonburg 3rd. 
Johnsonburg 4th. 
Ridgway 1st. 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 

a:: 
en 
>-a:: 
a:: 0 

I w 
0 ...I w 

z CD >- 0 > w z 
I:::! w ...I en z 0 z w a:: ~ 0 z 0 w w ~ en 0 ~ en ...I <( en 0 

CD 
...I 

~ z z w w 0 z <( w ...I ...I w w w (.) C) 
<( (.) ~ ~ 

<( ::) ...I :::c a:: en CD 0 0 w <( a:: CD 0 <( <( (.) -; :::c CD <( a:: w CD ::) ::) :::c a:: (.) en en s; ~ 2 0 
z c2 en en en I- ::) u. 

(.) 0 (.) w w z <( :::c 
~ I- w ...I ...I ...I 2 <( I- a:: ::s ::s u. 

2 >- a:: ~ 2 > w w ...I I- w 0 0 z z en :::c <( <( w ~ 
:::c en w u. w 

0 0 z w :i: <( a. I- (.) :::c ~ ~ ~ 0 0 
~ 

I- en w :::c w w z :::!!: ::) en ii:: a:: a:: a:: en en ~ 
:::c :::c :::c w w ::) ...I I- :::c :::c 0 z z 0 I- ~ 

(.) ...I 
(.) (.) (.) (.) ~ ~ (.) (.) ~ I-<( <( <( <( <( z 0 >- w 0 0 0 0 0 0 (.) <( :i: 

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 :E :E :E :E :E :E 2 2 2 z z z z z z z z z 0 0 a. a. a. 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 

1 1 
1 1 

1 1 1 

1 1 

1 1 1 

1 
1 1 

1 
1 1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 1 1 

1 ., 

1 1 

1 1 1 
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

November 6, 2012 



Rep in Gen Assb 75th 
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Totals: 
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 75TH DISTRICT 
(Vote for One) 

0:: 0:: 
"'") w w 0:: ~ z en :::c w 0:: () <( 6 <( () ...J w 2 ...J ...J z 0:: 

~ 
"'") z 

~ ...J 0:: 
~ z 0:: <( 0 ~ ~ w ...J z ::i :::> 0:: z w :::c w ~ 0 ...J z ...J <( en :::> w (9 (3 I- (9 

z 0 m 2 z :::> a.. <( en ~ 
...J 0 I-

0 0:: <( [jj w <( 0 m ...J z z 2 
(9 ...J :::c I= I= :::> <( <( c2 <( <( m ...J a.. <( 0 0:: 0 w 2 :::c ~ 

<( <( 
<( () ::i 

~ z z z z 0:: 0 0 0 0:: 0:: 2 0:: ...J () () 0 0 0 0 <( () () z I- ::> z 
~ w z 

~ 0:: c2 c2 0:: 0:: 0:: 0:: en en en en en en i'.= > 5 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 

1 1 1 2 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 1 

1 
2 

1 2 1 
1 

1 

1 

:::c 
() 
en z 
0:: 
0 en 

:::c 0 
() :::c 
0 <( 

c2 2 
<( <( 
::i :::c 
...J g () 

~ i:S 
1 1 1 

1 

1 

1 

November 6, 2012 



RASO - Referendum RIDGWAY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENDUM 

DO YOU FAVOR ELIMINATING THE RIDGWAY AREA SCHOOL 
DISTRICT'S EXISTING OCCUPATION TAX AND REPLACING 
THAT REVENUE BY INCREASING THE MAXIMUM RATE OF 
THE RIDGWAY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT'S EXISTING EARNED 
INCOME TAX BY 0.4%, TO A MAXIMUM RATE OF 1.4%? 

Totals: 
Districts 
N.Horton 
S. Ridgway 
Spring Creek 
Ridgway 1st. 
Ridgway 2nd. 
Ridgway 3rd. 
Ridgway 4th. 
Ridgway 5th. 

YES NO 

1200 1365 

78 100 
348 429 
52 63 
35 53 
318 311 
111 130 
130 137 
128 142 
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I 

I 
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